
Timing Ljubljana
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Odprto zimsko veteransko prvenstvo Slovenije 2018
Ljubljana, 17.3.2018

11. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
17.3.2018 - 13:40
Točk: DSV Masters 16

rezultat točke

A+

1. DRAGOVAN ŠIRNIK Kristjan 1996 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 29.06 708
2. SURJAN Gaber 1994 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 29.76 659
3. ŠOSTER Alen 1999 Plavalni Klub Velenje 55.22

B

1. OROZ Saša 1988 Plivački Klub Posejdon 30.07 684
2. OVČJAK Nejc 1985 Plavalni Klub Velenje 2:12.50 8

D

1. ŽUGIČ Gorazd 1977 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 34.26 497
2. REBEC Marko 1975 Plavalni Klub Velenje 37.15 390

E

1. RAFFAI Roland 1973 Szombathelyi Vízmű Sc 30.16 789

F

1. MARTINČIČ Žiga 1968 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 33.09 691
2. VEJNOVIC Djorde 1965 Plavalni Klub Velenje 46.51 248

G

1. DIZDAREVIĆ Jasmin 1961 Sisak 47.26 239

H

1. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 1954 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:20.12 62

J

1. TANKO Jože 1946 Pk Neptun Celje 50.15 330

L

1. LAPAJNE Marjan 1934 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 50.46 640

STUDENTI

1. MEŽA Kristjan 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 27.79
2. ŠINTLER Tilen 2002 Višja Policijska Šola 28.21
3. KRAMARŠIČ Jaka 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 28.34
4. ŠPENKO Žan 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 29.79
5. SCHMENGLER Torben 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 30.12
6. GRADIŠEK Aljoša 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 30.76
7. KOS Nejc 2002 Univerza V Mariboru 30.92
8. ČOLIĆ Luka 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 34.57
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DSQ VODENIK Vito 2002 Univerza V Mariboru 27.60
SW 6.3 -

INVALIDI

1. ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK Tim 2003 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 46.01

Odprto

1. RAFFAI Roland 1973 Szombathelyi Vízmű Sc 30.16 789
2. DRAGOVAN ŠIRNIK Kristjan 1996 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 29.06 708
3. MARTINČIČ Žiga 1968 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 33.09 691
4. OROZ Saša 1988 Plivački Klub Posejdon 30.07 684
5. SURJAN Gaber 1994 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 29.76 659
6. LAPAJNE Marjan 1934 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 50.46 640
7. ŽUGIČ Gorazd 1977 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 34.26 497
8. REBEC Marko 1975 Plavalni Klub Velenje 37.15 390
9. TANKO Jože 1946 Pk Neptun Celje 50.15 330

10. VEJNOVIC Djorde 1965 Plavalni Klub Velenje 46.51 248
11. DIZDAREVIĆ Jasmin 1961 Sisak 47.26 239
12. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 1954 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 1:20.12 62
13. OVČJAK Nejc 1985 Plavalni Klub Velenje 2:12.50 8
14. MEŽA Kristjan 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 27.79

ŠINTLER Tilen 2002 Višja Policijska Šola 28.21
KRAMARŠIČ Jaka 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 28.34
ŠPENKO Žan 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 29.79
SCHMENGLER Torben 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 30.12
GRADIŠEK Aljoša 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 30.76
KOS Nejc 2002 Univerza V Mariboru 30.92
ČOLIĆ Luka 2002 Univerza V Ljubljani 34.57
ŽNIDARŠIČ SVENŠEK Tim 2003 Športno Društvo Riba Ljubljana 46.01
ŠOSTER Alen 1999 Plavalni Klub Velenje 55.22

DSQ VODENIK Vito 2002 Univerza V Mariboru 27.60
SW 6.3 -


